



IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

U.S. Patent No.

: 6,892,324

Confirmation No. 2144

Issued

: May 10, 2005

Inventor(s)

: Robert S. French, et al.

Certificate

Application No.

: 09/618,965

FEB 2 3 2006

Filed Title : July 19, 2000

of Correction

: MULTI-CHANNEL, MULTI-SERVICE DEBUG

REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION

Office of Certificates of Correction Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 February 15, 2006

Commissioner:

Attached are two copies of a proposed Certificate of Correction to correct an error by the Patent Office appearing in the above-referenced patent. The error is identified in detail in the proposed certificate, and the corresponding text in the application is located as follows:

Location in Patent

Location in Application

On the Title Page

(75) Inventors Joyjit Nath Executed Declaration & POA

Approval of this certificate is respectfully requested.

Respectfully submitted,

CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP

By

Raymond R. Tabandeh Reg. No. 43,945

RRT/clv

Enclosures: Certificate of Correction (2)

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1950, Alexandria, VA 22313-

(Date of Deposit)

626/795-9900

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

(Also Form PTO-1050)

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION

PATENT NO.

6,892,324

DATED

May 10, 2005

INVENTOR(S) :

French et al.

Page 1 of 1

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent is hereby corrected as shown below:

On the Title Page

(75) Inventors Joyjit Nath

Delete "Foster City", Insert --Sunnyvale--

MAILING ADDRESS OF SENDER:

PATENT NO.

6,892,324

CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP. P.O. Box 7068

No. of additional copies

 \Rightarrow

Pasadena, California 91109-7068

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.322, 1.323, and 1.324. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 1.0 hour to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Attention Certificate of Corrections Branch, Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION

PATENT NO.

6,892,324

DATED

May 10, 2005

INVENTOR(S)

French et al.

Page 1 of 1

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent is hereby corrected as shown below:

On the Title Page

(75) Inventors Joyjit Nath

Delete "Foster City", Insert --Sunnyvale--

MAILING ADDRESS OF SENDER:

PATENT NO.

6,892,324

CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP. P.O. Box 7068

Pasadena, California 91109-7068

No. of additional copies

 \Rightarrow

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.322, 1.323, and 1.324. The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 1.0 hour to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Attention Certificate of Corrections Branch, Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.